TFT 507 — Infectious Diseases and Clinical Microbiology

Term V Clerkship Training Program

Duration: 3 Weeks

Week 1
Time

09:00-
10:00

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-
13:30

13:30-
14:15

14:15-
15:00

Week 2
Time

09:00-
10:00

10:00-
11:00

11:00-
12:00

12:00-

Monday

Ward round

Laboratory
practice

Laboratory
practice

LUNCH
BREAK

Symptoms

and signs

Symptoms
and signs

Monday

Ward round
Student

seminar 1-2

Pneumonia

LUNCH

Tuesday

Ward round

Culture
methods

Clinical

manifestations

of infectious
diseases

LUNCH
BREAK

Antibiotics

Tropical
diseases

Tuesday

Ward round

Student
seminar 3-4

Adult

immunization

LUNCH

Wednesday

Ward round

Laboratory
practice

Inappropriate
antibiotic use

LUNCH
BREAK

Antibiotic
prescribing

[solation
precautions

Wednesday

Ward round

Student
seminar 5-6

Viral
hemorrhagic
fevers

LUNCH

Thursday

Ward round

Laboratory
practice

Acute
infectious
diarrhea

LUNCH
BREAK

Infective
endocarditis

HIV/AIDS

Thursday

Ward round

Student
seminar 7-8

Evaluation of
laboratory
results

LUNCH BREAK

Friday

Ward round

Laboratory
practice

Sterilization,
disinfection,
antisepsis

LUNCH
BREAK

Typhoid
fever and
salmonellosis

Febrile
neutropenia

Friday

Ward round

Student
seminar 9

Evaluation
of
laboratory
results

LUNCH



13:30

13:30-
14:15

14:15-
15:00

Week 3
Time

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-14:15

14:15-15:00

BREAK

Meningitis
and other
CNS
infections

Sepsis

Monday
Ward round

Laboratory
training

Bone and
joint
infections

LUNCH
BREAK

Skin and soft
tissue
infections

Brucellosis

BREAK

Assignment
preparation

Assignment
preparation

Tuesday
Ward round

Laboratory
training

Hospital-
acquired
infections

LUNCH
BREAK

Tularemia

Anthrax

BREAK

Tetanus

Fever of
unknown
origin

Wednesday
Ward round

Laboratory
training

Laboratory
training
LUNCH

BREAK

Malaria

Rabies

BREAK

Viral Viral
exanthematous hepatitis
infections

Toxoplasmosis

Thursday Friday
Ward round Ward round
Independent

study

LUNCH LUNCH
BREAK BREAK
Independent Exam
study

Independent

study



