

## **TFT 507 – Infectious Diseases and Clinical Microbiology**

### **Term V Clerkship Training Program**

Duration: 3 Weeks

#### **Week 1**

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00– 10:00	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round
10:00– 11:00	Laboratory practice	Culture methods	Laboratory practice	Laboratory practice	Laboratory practice
11:00– 12:00	Laboratory practice	Clinical manifestations of infectious diseases	Inappropriate antibiotic use	Acute infectious diarrhea	Sterilization, disinfection, antisepsis
12:00– 13:30	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK
13:30– 14:15	Symptoms and signs	Antibiotics	Antibiotic prescribing	Infective endocarditis	Typhoid fever and salmonellosis
14:15– 15:00	Symptoms and signs	Tropical diseases	Isolation precautions	HIV/AIDS	Febrile neutropenia

#### **Week 2**

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00– 10:00	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round
10:00– 11:00	Student seminar 1–2	Student seminar 3–4	Student seminar 5–6	Student seminar 7–8	Student seminar 9
11:00– 12:00	Pneumonia	Adult immunization	Viral hemorrhagic fevers	Evaluation of laboratory results	Evaluation of laboratory results
12:00–	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH

13:30	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK		BREAK
13:30- 14:15	Meningitis and other CNS infections	Assignment preparation	Tetanus	Viral exanthematous infections	Viral hepatitis
14:15- 15:00	Sepsis	Assignment preparation	Fever of unknown origin	Toxoplasmosis	

### **Week 3**

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
09:00-10:00	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round	Ward round
10:00-11:00	Laboratory training	Laboratory training	Laboratory training		
11:00-12:00	Bone and joint infections	Hospital- acquired infections	Laboratory training	Independent study	
12:00-13:30	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK
13:30-14:15	Skin and soft tissue infections	Tularemia	Malaria	Independent study	Exam
14:15-15:00	Brucellosis	Anthrax	Rabies	Independent study	